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Napanee (Ontario, CANADA) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online

Auction - County Road 2 W

Auction Opens. Fri, Jun 2 5:00pm ET

Lot

0860
0861
0862
0863
0864
0865
0866
0867
0868
0869
0870
0871
0872
0873
0874
0875
0876
0877
0878
0879
0880
0881
0882
0883
0884
0885
0886
0887
0888
0889
0890
0891

Title

Table Saw C

TeaPot A

Glasses A

RC Car A

Green Glass A
TeaSet A

Foreign Money A
Foreign Money A
1952 Fifty Cent A
1951 Fifty Cent A
Marble Top Table B
China Set A

Prints A

Keirstead And Degas A
Prints A

Asian China A
Decorative Brass A
Xmas Decorations B
Vintage Records A
Silver Plate Utensils A
Silver Plated Utensils A
Plated Utensils A

Wall Panels B

Crystal Glasses A
Mini Stereo A
Stoneware Dishes A
Decanters And Bowls A
Corning A

LightsA

Brown Dishes A
Teapot And Jugs
China Set A

12

Auction Closes: Fri, Jun 9 8:00pm ET

Lot

0892
0893
0894
0895
0896
0897
0898
0899
0900
0901
0902
0903
0904
0905
0906
0907
0908
0909
0910
0911
0912
0913
0914
0915
0916
0917
0918
0919
0920
0921
0922
0923

Title

Binoculars A

Small Appliances A
Serving Cart B

Brass Lamps A

Hester B

Bavarian China A
Wrought Iron Railing C

Stained Glass Equipment A

Oil Painting A

White And Gold China A
German Books A

Novels And Books A
Vases A

Wolfgang Puck Mixer A

Ice Bucket And Glasses A

Phone B
Cutlery A

Coffee Grinder And Blender A

Bar Ware A
Glassware A
Serving Dishes B
Silver Plate A
Painting A

Origina Artwork A
Oil Painting A

Oil On Canvas A

RV Supplies And Cords A
Dado Blades And Level A

NASCAR Driver Cards A
NASCAR Driver Cards A
Golf Clubs B

Chair Cushions A



Lot

0924
0925
0926
0927
0928
0929
0930
0931
0932
0933
0934
0935
0936
0937
0938
0939
0940
0941
0942
0943
0944
0945
0946
0947
0948
0949
0950
0951
0952
0953
0954

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

Title

Yard Tools B

LoungersC

Folding Tables B

Fuel Cans A

Old Framed photo A

Bug Zapper B

Outdoor Lights A

Patio TablesB

Coleman Lantern And Grill B
Iron Candle Holders A
Step Ladder B

Stool A

Old Print A

Spring Horse C

Antenna A

RV or Generator Cable A
Cables And Welder Plug A
Kerosene Heater A
Massage Chair C

Linens And Shower Curtains A
Knobs And Collectibles A
Prints A

Wedgwood Plate A
Costume Jewelry A
Swatch Watch A

Vintage Ribbons A
Buttons And Bells A
ChinaAnd Glass A

Avril And Clock A
Baking Dishes A

Plaster Face A
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